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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Heavy Metal Tt

1. 31 94Jason Weber
2. 4 92Keegan Billington
3. 13 42Justin Walters
4. 70 20Devin Racicot
5. 616 18Hunter Foster

6 18Daniel Miller
7. 08m/ 16Jeffrey Endisch

Pos. # Name Points

Super Peewee Quad Tt

1. 24 83Henley Taylor
2. 53 77Brandilyn Mccune
3. 28 76Cole Conrad
4. 05 64Brinley Gesler
5. 18 53Hope Garske
6. 4 47Aubrey Hackbarth

2/ 47Kashdon Hackbarth
8. 22 46Tucker Lemke
9. 20rd 43Noah Raab

10. 32 38Holden Swanson
11. 6x 36Waylon Unseth
12. 33 31Saylor Rhode
13. 181 25Oliver Polequin
14. 18/ 15Adi Summ

Pos. # Name Points

C "knobby Quad Tt

1. 22 87Justin Stiver
2. 88 60Preston Leary

31 60Bently Kolbus
4. 20 56Tessa Zwirschitz
5. 199 55Aiden Klinger

71 55Caleb Ney
7. 121 46Dominc Roper
8. 06 42Logan Leffel

28/ 42Corbin Thomaschefsky
10. 38 32Max Manske
11. 70 24Devin Racicot
12. 9 21Xander Younghoward
13. 377 18Brandan Krauss
14. 313 16Tyler Wright

46 16Jacob  Meinholz
16. 24 14Skylar Quist
17. 28s 13Jake Schroepfer

44 13Trentin Strand
19. 28m 12Brooklynn Bernarde
20. 872 11Brayden Austin
21. 55 10Ray Judici
22. 51 9Jayden Stoy

www.TracksideSoftware.com

Printed: 09/05/25 6:24 pm

Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

C "knobby Quad Tt

23. 42 8Emmett Salter

Pos. # Name Points

Pro/am Quad Tt

1. 51 81Zander Zwirschitz
2. 4 75Simon M. Beck
3. 38 65Dan Woodruff
4. 7k 53Kayden Jaje
5. 8 52Nick Arrowood
6. 47 50Jase White
7. 13 41Dylan Matuszewski
8. 77 40Monica A. Acker
9. 33 39Hunter Rhode

10. 6 38Dylan Seis
11. 7h 34Henry Haltinner
12. 420 23Lucas Palmer

3 23Caleb Vandenlangenberg
14. 5 22Alden Jaje

29 22Treven White
16. 10 18Evan Fuller

5 18Alec Fuller
18. 88 16Desmon Firnstahl

48 16Ethan Hall
20. 24 15Tyler Maxwell
21. 818 13Walker Bathke

199 13Kegan Hackbarth
23. 107 10Hans Brandt
24. 83 8Devon Widmer
25. 25 7Andrew Maxwell

Pos. # Name Points

Super Peewee Bike Tt

1. 16 88Owen Matsche
2. 782 87Waylon Heim
3. 102/ 81Oliver Mattmiller
4. 33 73Hudson Rhode
5. 7 67Harrison Haltinner
6. 789 48Bellamy Mattmiller
7. 74 43Brecken Jazinski
8. 100 40Barrett Lynch
9. 23 36Liam Koltz

44 36Brayden Schoone
11. 100 24Kenew Hilgendorf
12. 0 16Arrow Mchoes
13. 7/ 13Liam Teeples

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 400 Tt

1. 77 92Bobby Davis
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 400 Tt

2. 15/ 79David Hendrickson
3. 175 64Deegan Fowler
4. 199 60Aiden Klinger
5. 33 50Hunter Rhode

519 50Cole Aschbrenner
7. 99 48Brayden Irish
8. 13b 42Bryce Athanasiou
9. 03 38Mason Foster

10. 838 29Tanner Carpentier
11. 33 23Matthew Firnstahl
12. 74 22Hunter Waltemath
13. 10t 21Axel Thayer
14. 16 18Landon Keyes
15. 187 16Brayden Wolff
16. 80 14Collin Parker
17. 12 12Gauge Courtier

872 12Brayden Austin
19. 88 11Preston Leary
20. 45 10Sofia Delconte

42 10Emmett Salter
15 10Brooklyn Hakes

23. 18 9Dawson Norwood

Pos. # Name Points

Peewee Quad B Tt

1. 33 97Hudson Rhode
2. 82 70Cooper Johnson
3. 17 64Autumn Conrad
4. 05 60Daniel Weber
5. 3 53Brilee Affolter
6. 7 51Harrison Haltinner
7. 99 42Wyatt Johnson
8. 5/ 39Caiden Moede
9. 22 34Kane Knaus

10. 32 33Madeline Anderson
11. 35 32Mya Mccune
12. 7/ 30Liam Teeples
13. 28 25Cole Conrad

9/ 25Harlow Bezemek
15. 12 22Molly Courtier

0 22Arrow Mchoes
8 22Lillian Mattson
5 22Landon Thomas

19. 16 20Sy Lothe
20. 17/ 18Addalyn Eichelkraut
21. 28/ 16Carter Samplawski
22. 6x 8Waylon Unseth
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

30+ Open Quad Tt

1. 89h 89Jason Haltinner
2. 317 82Justin Barkley
3. 43 68Keith Klinger
4. 15m 64Steve Athanasiou
5. 11t 62Travis Bernarde
6. 08m 58Charlie Martin
7. 20 47Travis Graham
8. 55 42Glenn Petersen
9. 573 40Steve Longacre

10. 0 15Jake Mchoes
11. 33x 13Adam Sabel

Pos. # Name Points

Junior Bike Tt

1. 43 100Koleton Beran
2. 18 86Dawson Norwood
3. 433 68Aubree Beran
4. 34 64Madalyn Heim
5. 76 53Piper Jazinski
6. 74 47Brooklyn Waltemath
7. 03 34Mason Foster
8. 3 22Everett Gunther
9. 187 16Brayden Wolff

10. 1 14Henry Stepniak

Pos. # Name Points

Open B Quad Tt

1. 7 65Carson Kibbel
2. 27 60Joe Gray
3. 15/ 59David Hendrickson

69 59Wesley Teeples
5. 11t 49Travis Bernarde
6. 48 47Ethan Hall
7. 93 38Hunter Turonie

9/ 38Riley Guenthner
9. 21 35Caiden Klinger

10. 13b 32Bryce Athanasiou
11. 139 27Dillon Pongratz
12. 16 24Landon Keyes
13. 3 23Branlee Moede
14. 2 22Tyler Racicot
15. 20 21Trenton Hewitt
16. 616 20Hunter Foster
17. 4 18Danian Schultz
18. 9 17Oliver Latham
19. 11 15Jayden Brown

99 15Sebastian Bezemek
21. 187 14Brayden Wolff

10 14Dawson Lipke
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open B Quad Tt

23. 413 13Colton Gowey
24. 25/ 12Hayden Winkler
25. 18 9Braydon Steinmann

08m 9Charlie Martin
27. 24/ 8Gavin Andrew
28. 377 7Brandan Krauss
29. 139 6Trumale Myers

Pos. # Name Points

Improved Peewee Quad Tt

1. 18 92Dawson Norwood
2. 24 91Micah Weber
3. 47 77Axl Kolbus
4. 8 72Lillian Mattson
5. 16 64Renz Lothe
6. 29 62Bentley Irish
7. 11 46Corbin Kolbus
8. 35 35Mya Mccune
9. 17 34Autumn Conrad

10. 90 27Denley Firnstahl
11. 0 13Arrow Mchoes
12. 28 11Jameson Eichelkraut

Pos. # Name Points

Pro Quad Tt

1. 51 91Zander Zwirschitz
2. 4 83Simon M. Beck
3. 10 51Evan Fuller
4. 47 50Jase White
5. 8 48Nick Arrowood
6. 199 42Kegan Hackbarth
7. 6 32Dylan Seis
8. 5 16Alden Jaje

25 16Parker Stepniak
5 16Alec Fuller

11. 88 14Desmon Firnstahl

Pos. # Name Points

Women's Open Tt

1. 77 94Monica A. Acker
2. 20 90Tessa Zwirschitz
3. 4 74Lindsey Beck
4. 15m 60Macy Athanasiou
5. 3x 57Emilie English
6. 28m 54Brooklynn Bernarde
7. 88 38Kenna Bolen
8. 45 36Sofia Delconte
9. 19 15Kaelyn Kester

10. 12 14Harper Zarda

www.TracksideSoftware.com

Printed: 09/05/25 6:24 pm

Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Women's Open Tt

55 14Grace English

Pos. # Name Points

Peewee Quad A Tt

1. 2 92Rhyett (riot) Marion
2. 18/ 83Aaliyah Church
3. 19 73Bronson Taylor
4. 29 69Bentley Irish
5. 8 54Lillian Mattson
6. 12 40Kolbin Gwiazda
7. 18 38Dawson Norwood
8. 28 14Jameson Eichelkraut

5 14Landon Thomas
10. 22 13Deklan Knaus

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Quad Tt

1. 43 97Keith Klinger
2. 89h 80Jason Haltinner
3. 317 69Justin Barkley
4. 519 66Todd Aschbrenner

15m 66Steve Athanasiou
6. 08m 58Charlie Martin
7. 08 53Jim Schweers
8. 76 52Jamie Lane
9. 20 45Travis Graham

10. 573 41Steve Longacre
11. 50x 23Rory Firnstahl
12. 55 11Glenn Petersen

Pos. # Name Points

Outlaw Peewee Quad Tt

1. 20 88Dax Graham
2. 10t 85Axel Thayer
3. 4 78Dalton Schweers
4. 19 76Bronson Taylor
5. 8 62Lillian Mattson

2 62Rhyett (riot) Marion
7. 58 56Remington Gesler
8. 12 31Kolbin Gwiazda
9. 28 30Bentley Samplawski

10. 4z 28Christopher Zarda
11. 9 24Madison Bermarde
12. 7 11Harrison Haltinner

9/ 11Harlow Bezemek

Pos. # Name Points

Open Bike Tt

1. 102 97Thomas Mattmiller
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open Bike Tt

2. 43 84Koleton Beran
3. 27 52Alex Jazinksi
4. 891 45Brad Trinko
5. 18 36Dawson Norwood
6. 121 20Dominc Roper

3 20Everett Gunther
8. 616 15Hunter Foster

94 15Bradyn Steen

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 300 Tt

1. 519 92Cole Aschbrenner
2. 33 88Hunter Rhode
3. 602 74Travis Fowler
4. 12 54Gauge Courtier
5. 77 34Patricia West
6. 22 30Deklan Knaus
7. 20 22Dax Graham
8. 03 20Mason Foster
9. 4 18Dalton Schweers

Pos. # Name Points

Open A Quad Tt

1. 38 84Dan Woodruff
2. 13 70Dylan Matuszewski
3. 818 56Walker Bathke
4. 24 47Tyler Maxwell
5. 33 46Hunter Rhode
6. 77 44Monica A. Acker
7. 4 42Brayden Pukull
8. 7h 40Henry Haltinner
9. 420 34Lucas Palmer

10. 7k 33Kayden Jaje
11. 616 32Hunter Foster
12. 3 29Caleb Vandenlangenberg
13. 17 25Alex Arrowood
14. 107 22Hans Brandt
15. 201 20Seth Bradnt
16. 29 18Treven White
17. 83 14Devon Widmer
18. 19 12Brady Stuart

11 12Jayden Brown
20. 18 11Braydon Steinmann

11/ 11Matthew Blumer
22. 87 10Logan Hoeft
23. 25 9Andrew Maxwell

139 9Dillon Pongratz
42 9Justin Meinholz
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

2 Stroke/400 Quad Tt

1. 89h 89Jason Haltinner
2. 175 67Deegan Fowler
3. 15/ 63David Hendrickson
4. 99 56Brayden Irish
5. 7h 55Henry Haltinner
6. 13b 53Bryce Athanasiou
7. 199 42Aiden Klinger
8. 33 40Hunter Rhode
9. 77 38Bobby Davis

10. 4 31Lindsey Beck
519 31Cole Aschbrenner

12. 03 30Mason Foster
13. 29 25Treven White

55 25Glenn Petersen
15. 51 14Jayden Stoy
16. 88 12Preston Leary

838 12Tanner Carpentier
18. 33 10Matthew Firnstahl

28s 10Jake Schroepfer
20. 16 9Landon Keyes

Pos. # Name Points

Peewee Bike Tt

1. 18 100Dawson Norwood
2. 74 70Brooklyn Waltemath
3. 24 60Micah Weber
4. 16 55Owen Matsche
5. 76 50Piper Jazinski
6. 1 44Henry Stepniak
7. 102/ 34Oliver Mattmiller
8. 7/ 31Liam Teeples
9. 28 18Tucker Schallock

10. 782 16Waylon Heim

Pos. # Name Points

Heavy Metal Oval

1. 4 85Keegan Billington
2. 31 83Jason Weber
3. 08m/ 40Jeffrey Endisch
4. 616 25Hunter Foster
5. 13 22Jace Walters

13 22Justin Walters
7. 32 20Dylan Teeples

Pos. # Name Points

Super Peewee Quad Oval

1. 28 74Cole Conrad
2. 53 73Brandilyn Mccune
3. 24 70Henley Taylor
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Super Peewee Quad Oval

4. 18 69Hope Garske
5. 22 62Tucker Lemke
6. 2/ 50Kashdon Hackbarth
7. 05 49Brinley Gesler
8. 20rd 45Noah Raab
9. 4 44Aubrey Hackbarth

10. 32 38Holden Swanson
11. 6x 37Waylon Unseth
12. 33 36Saylor Rhode
13. 181 15Oliver Polequin
14. 18/ 12Adi Summ

Pos. # Name Points

C "knobby Quad" Oval

1. 199 71Aiden Klinger
2. 3x 68Emilie English
3. 71 65Caleb Ney

28/ 65Corbin Thomaschefsky
5. 31 45Bently Kolbus
6. 70 44Devin Racicot
7. 121 40Dominc Roper

3 40Mathew Fellenz
9. 88 38Preston Leary

10. 313 28Tyler Wright
11. 72 27Andy Dettmering
12. 44 22Trentin Strand
13. 28s 20Jake Schroepfer
14. 24 16Skylar Quist
15. 377 12Brandan Krauss
16. 33/ 11Rickie Staab
17. 30 10Wyatt Bathke

46 10Jacob  Meinholz

Pos. # Name Points

Super Peewee Bike Oval

1. 16 95Owen Matsche
2. 782 91Waylon Heim
3. 102/ 74Oliver Mattmiller
4. 33 63Hudson Rhode
5. 789 48Bellamy Mattmiller
6. 7 45Harrison Haltinner

100 45Barrett Lynch
8. 74 44Brecken Jazinski
9. 23 40Liam Koltz

10. 44 36Brayden Schoone
11. 100 23Kenew Hilgendorf
12. 0 20Arrow Mchoes
13. 79 13Aevren Krueger
14. 7/ 12Liam Teeples
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 400 Oval

1. 77 82Bobby Davis
99 82Brayden Irish

3. 15/ 79David Hendrickson
4. 03 70Mason Foster
5. 519 60Cole Aschbrenner
6. 33 57Matthew Firnstahl
7. 838 55Tanner Carpentier
8. 199 50Aiden Klinger
9. 45 29Sofia Delconte

10. 80 27Collin Parker
11. 18 21Dawson Norwood

74 21Hunter Waltemath
13. 09 18Trenten Draeger
14. 88 15Preston Leary
15. 4 11Dalton Schweers

42 11Emmett Salter

Pos. # Name Points

Peewee Quad B Oval

1. 33 92Hudson Rhode
2. 17 82Autumn Conrad
3. 82 76Cooper Johnson
4. 3 59Brilee Affolter
5. 99 57Wyatt Johnson
6. 05 49Daniel Weber
7. 7 47Harrison Haltinner
8. 5/ 37Caiden Moede
9. 35 35Mya Mccune

10. 28 29Cole Conrad
11. 22 27Kane Knaus
12. 7/ 25Liam Teeples

8 25Lillian Mattson
14. 12 23Molly Courtier
15. 5 22Landon Thomas
16. 16 21Sy Lothe

28/ 21Carter Samplawski
18. 32 20Madeline Anderson
19. 0 16Arrow Mchoes
20. 156 11Royce Wampole
21. 17/ 9Addalyn Eichelkraut
22. 6x 8Waylon Unseth
23. 77 6James Welch

Pos. # Name Points

30+ Open Quad Oval

1. 08m/ 89Jeffrey Endisch
2. 08m 85Charlie Martin
3. 573 54Steve Longacre
4. 20 50Travis Graham
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

30+ Open Quad Oval

5. 0 22Jake Mchoes
6. 32 18Dylan Teeples
7. 13 16Justin Walters

Pos. # Name Points

Junior Bike Oval

1. 34 76Madalyn Heim
2. 433 74Aubree Beran
3. 76 69Piper Jazinski
4. 03 47Mason Foster
5. 74 38Brooklyn Waltemath
6. 3 25Everett Gunther

187 25Brayden Wolff

Pos. # Name Points

Open B Quad Oval

1. 08m/ 79Jeffrey Endisch
2. 69 74Wesley Teeples
3. 4 51Keegan Billington
4. 3 40Branlee Moede
5. 27 36Joe Gray
6. 4 25Brayden Pukull

413 25Colton Gowey
8. 377 22Brandan Krauss
9. 616 20Hunter Foster

2 20Tyler Racicot
11. 99 18Sebastian Bezemek

187 18Brayden Wolff
13. 139 16Dillon Pongratz
14. 25/ 15Hayden Winkler
15. 25 14Parker Stepniak

10 14Dawson Lipke
17. 09 13Trenten Draeger

20 13Trenton Hewitt
19. 46 11Jacob Meinholz

Pos. # Name Points

Improved Peewee Quad Oval

1. 18 100Dawson Norwood
2. 24 77Micah Weber
3. 29 74Bentley Irish
4. 8 67Lillian Mattson

16 67Renz Lothe
6. 47 60Axl Kolbus
7. 35 40Mya Mccune
8. 11 29Corbin Kolbus
9. 17 26Autumn Conrad

10. 90 16Denley Firnstahl
11. 0 15Arrow Mchoes
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Pro Quad Oval

1. 77 83Monica A. Acker
2. 08 80Jim Schweers
3. 13 72Dylan Matuszewski
4. 88 56Kenna Bolen
5. 3 25Caleb Vandenlangenberg
6. 25 20Parker Stepniak
7. 201 18Seth Bradnt

Pos. # Name Points

Women's Open Oval

1. 77 92Monica A. Acker
2. 3x 80Emilie English
3. 27 69Rylie Manke
4. 15m 66Macy Athanasiou
5. 88 64Kenna Bolen
6. 19 43Kaelyn Kester
7. 45 38Sofia Delconte
8. 55 29Grace English
9. 28m 22Brooklynn Bernarde

10. 12 16Harper Zarda

Pos. # Name Points

Peewee Quad A Oval

1. 18/ 97Aaliyah Church
2. 18 89Dawson Norwood
3. 29 74Bentley Irish
4. 2 40Rhyett (riot) Marion
5. 8 31Lillian Mattson
6. 22 18Deklan Knaus

12 18Kolbin Gwiazda
8. 19 16Bronson Taylor

5 16Landon Thomas
10. 28 15Jameson Eichelkraut

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Quad Oval

1. 08m 87Charlie Martin
2. 08 85Jim Schweers
3. 76 80Jamie Lane
4. 519 66Todd Aschbrenner
5. 20 50Travis Graham
6. 573 48Steve Longacre
7. 50x 45Rory Firnstahl

Pos. # Name Points

Outlaw Peewee Oval

1. 20 100Dax Graham
2. 4 72Dalton Schweers
3. 19 71Bronson Taylor
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Outlaw Peewee Oval

4. 2 69Rhyett (riot) Marion
5. 8 67Lillian Mattson
6. 58 62Remington Gesler
7. 12 44Kolbin Gwiazda
8. 4z 30Christopher Zarda
9. 28 28Bentley Samplawski

10. 9/ 15Harlow Bezemek
11. 7 12Harrison Haltinner

Pos. # Name Points

Open Bike Oval

1. 18 92Dawson Norwood
2. 94 60Bradyn Steen
3. 891 50Brad Trinko
4. 3 22Everett Gunther

43 22Koleton Beran
6. 616 20Hunter Foster

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 300 Oval

1. 519 91Cole Aschbrenner
2. 33 85Hunter Rhode
3. 12 56Gauge Courtier
4. 22 41Deklan Knaus
5. 03 25Mason Foster
6. 4 20Dalton Schweers
7. 20 18Dax Graham
8. 77 15Patricia West

Pos. # Name Points

Open A Quad Oval

1. 13 100Dylan Matuszewski
2. 818 82Walker Bathke
3. 77 78Monica A. Acker
4. 616 70Hunter Foster
5. 17 34Alex Arrowood
6. 107 22Hans Brandt
7. 7 18Carson Kibbel
8. 139 15Dillon Pongratz

Pos. # Name Points

2 Stroke/ 400 Quad Oval

1. 519 76Cole Aschbrenner
2. 03 75Mason Foster

77 75Bobby Davis
4. 99 74Brayden Irish
5. 838 63Tanner Carpentier
6. 199 60Aiden Klinger
7. 15m 45Macy Athanasiou
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Go For It 2025
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

2 Stroke/ 400 Quad Oval

8. 33 39Matthew Firnstahl
9. 80 29Collin Parker

10. 51 26Jayden Stoy
11. 74/ 25Corbin Mattson
12. 80/ 23Benjamin Voelker
13. 74 14Hunter Waltemath

28s 14Jake Schroepfer
15. 35 12Allan West

Pos. # Name Points

Peewee Bike Oval

1. 18 100Dawson Norwood
2. 74 74Brooklyn Waltemath
3. 24 66Micah Weber
4. 76 56Piper Jazinski
5. 433 53Aubree Beran
6. 102/ 36Oliver Mattmiller
7. 28 18Tucker Schallock

Pos. # Name Points

Open Pitbike

1. 43 100Koleton Beran
2. 33 84Hunter Rhode
3. 18 78Dawson Norwood
4. 616 32Hunter Foster
5. 3 22Everett Gunther
6. 11/ 20Matthew Blumer
7. 69 18Wesley Teeples

83 18Devon Widmer
9. 102 16Thomas Mattmiller

10. 107 15Hans Brandt
94 15Bradyn Steen

Pos. # Name Points

Adult 90

1. 51 100Zander Zwirschitz
2. 4 44Simon M. Beck
3. 4 42Brayden Pukull
4. 13 38Dylan Matuszewski
5. 07 33Kimberly Davis
6. 48 22Ethan Hall
7. 3 20Daniel Affolter
8. 00 18Marcus Catlin
9. 69 16Wesley Teeples
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